airbag recall

Honda's Commitment

Honda is committed to addressing the needs and concerns of our customers who are affected by the recalls of Takata airbag inflators. We stand behind the safety and quality of our products. The protection of the drivers and passengers in our vehicles is our paramount concern. We apologize to our customers for any inconvenience, and want you to know we are doing everything possible to accelerate production of the replacement of airbag inflators.

What should you do ?

To find out if your Honda has any outstanding recall notices enter your VIN below.

The vehicle identification number (vin) is located on the VIN plate on the dashboard of your vehicle. You can also find the VIN on your sales agreement, insurance documents, or vehicle registration.

Recall Information Form

Please complete the information below and we will check your vehicle for outstanding recalls and campaigns and will contact you within 1 business day with the results.




VIN should be 17 characters




Format: 4035551234